RESULTATS,
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14 AVRIL 2022

Joueurs
Olivier Simioni Anne Kaelin Crittin
Valérie Stockli Frangois Stockli
Brian Finch-Wabnitz Farideh Hank
Arlette D'Eternod Birgit Hofer
Roger Geismann Jean-Jacques Dousse
Sonia Martin Jean-Marc Métrailler

Fabienne Pasquier Eugene Pasquier

Simone Schorderet Anne Lévy
Heidi Fuhrer Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Anne Monney-Terrapon Gérald Jan

Michelle Deliege Isabelle Meyer

Nejdet Bayham Mario Strickler
Marita Enderli Sylvia Pulver
Marie-Frangoise Waeber Danielle Cosandey
Denise Thalmann Anne-Lise Romanens

Jean-Bernard Enderli Rachel de Raemy

MP
224.0
223.0
220.0
218.0
202.0
198.0
196.0
192.0
173.0
170.0
168.0
160.0
157.0
155.0
132.0
124.0

%
61.54
61.26
60.44
59.89
55.49
54.40
53.85
52.75
47.53
46.70
46.15
43.96
43.13
42.58
36.26
34.07
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/14/pair/15
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